Roof hood VHD
Description
Roof hood for exhaust air and air intake. Sizes d400 – 630 are supplied with anchoring eyelets.
Dimensions Pressure drop
Type
Ød
nom
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
lp
[mm]
m
[kg]
VHD80 80 130 235 105 60 0,80
VHD100 100 163 298 135 65 0,81
VHD125 125 203 358 155 90 1,2
VHD150 150 245 400 155 95 1,7
VHD160 160 260 414 180 95 1,9
VHD180 180 293 457 211 105 2,7
VHD200 200 330 502 235 105 3,2
VHD250 250 410 579 270 120 5,3
VHD300 300 489 710 354 150 6,7
VHD315 315 515 749 375 150 7,8
VHD355 355 579 831 425 165 19
VHD400 400 690 930 465 170 22
VHD450 450 734 998 520 180 29
VHD500 500 860 1083 525 190 39
VHD560 560 913 1211 640 200 49
VHD630 630 1027 1365 725 200 59